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Top 50 Fee Items by Expenditure - 2010/2011
Medical

Rank FEE ITEM AND DESCRIPTION Expenditure % of Total Cumulative %
1 100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 2 - 49) $234,061,010 8.79% 8.79%
2 15300 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 50-59) $90,753,647 3.41% 12.20%
3 16100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 60-69) $83,358,079 3.13% 15.33%
4 17100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 70-79) $69,228,743 2.60% 17.93%
5 18100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 80+) $53,179,581 2.00% 19.93%
6 14033 - ANNUAL COMPLEX CARE MANAGEMENT FEE $47,227,005 1.77% 21.71%
7 91000 - PRIMARY BASE FEE $44,009,624 1.65% 23.36%
8 632 - PSYCHOTHERAPY INDIV. (OFF.,OUT-PATIENT) PER HOUR $31,290,430 1.18% 24.53%
9 2010 - CONSULTATION - OPHTHALMOLOGY $29,963,154 1.13% 25.66%

10 90205 - HAEMATOLOGY PROFILE $26,999,316 1.01% 26.67%
11 4010 - CONSULTATION, OB&G $23,230,107 0.87% 27.55%
12 8695 - TOMOGRAPHY - BODY SCAN DOUBLE SCAN OR TWO REGIONS $22,241,141 0.84% 28.38%
13 2188 - CATARACT LINEAR EXTRACTION, CONGENITAL, TRAUMATIC $22,138,449 0.83% 29.21%
14 14050 - INCENTIVE FOR FULL SERVICE GP - ANNUAL CHRONIC $21,632,725 0.81% 30.03%
15 510 - CONSULTATION, PAEDIATRICS $21,471,007 0.81% 30.83%
16 310 - CONSULTATION, INT. MED. $19,664,121 0.74% 31.57%
17 7010 - CONSULTATION- GENERAL SURGERY $18,856,124 0.71% 32.28%
18 12100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 0-1) $17,679,786 0.66% 32.94%
19 1172 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 2 - PER 15 MINS $17,333,507 0.65% 33.59%
20 33010 - CONSULTATION - CARDIOLOGY $17,322,421 0.65% 34.25%
21 8653 - PELVIC B SCAN - NON-OBSTETRICAL $16,989,134 0.64% 34.88%
22 120 - INDIVIDUAL COUNSELLING IN OFFICE (AGE 2-49) $16,861,829 0.63% 35.52%
23 1175 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 5 - PER 15 MINS $16,434,787 0.62% 36.13%
24 108 - HOSPITAL VISIT $15,412,595 0.58% 36.71%
25 8648 - ABDOMINAL B-SCAN $15,112,005 0.57% 37.28%
26 51010 - CONSULTATION - ORTHOPAEDICS $14,499,126 0.54% 37.83%
27 101 - COMPLETE EXAMINATION IN OFFICE (AGE 2-49) $14,377,962 0.54% 38.37%
28 410 - CONSULTATION, NEUROLOGY $14,133,953 0.53% 38.90%
29 33091 - ECHOCARDIOGRAM-2-D/M MODE $13,737,117 0.52% 39.41%
30 13008 - COMMUNITY BASED GP: HOSPITAL VISIT $13,721,691 0.52% 39.93%
31 630 - PSYCHOTHERAPY INDIV. (OFF.,OUT-PATIENT) PER 1/2 HR $13,613,553 0.51% 40.44%
32 14104 - DELIVERY AND POST-NATAL CARE (1-14 DAYS IN-HOSP) $13,484,232 0.51% 40.95%
33 650 - PSYCHOTHERAPY INDIV.(HOSP OR INSTITUT) PER 1/2 HR $13,312,756 0.50% 41.45%
34 14052 - INCENTIVE FOR FULL SERVICE GP-ANNUAL CHRONIC CARE $13,044,250 0.49% 41.94%
35 1174 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 4 - PER 15 MINS $12,859,909 0.48% 42.42%
36 90440 - PROTHROMBIN TIME/INR $12,543,598 0.47% 42.89%
37 33310 - CONSULTATION - GASTROENTEROLOGY $12,189,639 0.46% 43.35%
38 92325 - THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE, TSH $12,163,333 0.46% 43.81%
39 8550 - CHEST X-RAYS - THORACIC VISCERA $11,790,130 0.44% 44.25%
40 197 - SURGICAL ASSISTANCE - OPERATIONS OVER $529.00 $11,606,528 0.44% 44.68%
41 8010 - CONSULTATION, UROLOGY $11,277,975 0.42% 45.11%
42 90790 - URINE COLONY COUNT CULTURE $10,887,003 0.41% 45.52%
43 39 - METHADONE OR BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE TREATMENT ONLY $10,487,983 0.39% 45.91%
44 14091 - PRENATAL VISIT -  SUBSEQUENT EXAMINATION $10,473,681 0.39% 46.30%
45 33758 - DIALYSIS - CHRONIC RENAL HEMODIALYSIS $10,187,358 0.38% 46.69%
46 1173 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 3 - PER 15 MINS $10,065,206 0.38% 47.06%
47 16101 - COMPLETE EXAMINATION IN OFFICE (AGE 60-69) $9,642,981 0.36% 47.43%
48 15301 - COMPLETE EXAMINATION IN OFFICE (AGE 50-59) $9,491,231 0.36% 47.78%
49 33374 - COLONOSCOPY - REMOVAL OF POLYP $9,427,398 0.35% 48.14%
50 90 - MAJOR TRAY $9,342,912 0.35% 48.49%
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Rank FEE ITEM AND DESCRIPTION Services % of Total Cumulative %
1 100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 2 - 49) 7,786,395 8.93% 8.93%
2 91000 - PRIMARY BASE FEE 3,252,422 3.73% 12.66%
3 90205 - HAEMATOLOGY PROFILE 2,850,158 3.27% 15.92%
4 15300 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 50-59) 2,720,690 3.12% 19.04%
5 16100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 60-69) 2,388,203 2.74% 21.78%
6 91421 - CREATININE, SERUM/PLASMA 2,292,307 2.63% 24.41%
7 17100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 70-79) 1,756,754 2.01% 26.42%
8 91707 - GLUCOSE, QUANTITATIVE SERUM/PLASMA 1,676,900 1.92% 28.34%
9 92100 - POTASSIUM, SERUM/PLASMA 1,668,481 1.91% 30.26%

10 92231 - SODIUM, SERUM/PLASMA 1,591,849 1.82% 32.08%
11 92325 - THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE, TSH 1,453,139 1.67% 33.75%
12 91065 - ALANINE AMINOTRANSFERASE 1,357,087 1.56% 35.30%
13 91210 - ASPARTATE AMINOTRANSFERASE 1,286,095 1.47% 36.78%
14 91375 - CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL 1,258,994 1.44% 38.22%
15 92350 - TRIGLYCERIDES, SERUM/PLASMA 1,247,742 1.43% 39.65%
16 91780 - HDL CHOLESTEROL 1,236,843 1.42% 41.07%
17 90440 - PROTHROMBIN TIME/INR 1,174,243 1.35% 42.42%
18 18100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 80+) 1,172,987 1.34% 43.76%
19 92368 - UREA, SERUM/PLASMA 1,135,367 1.30% 45.06%
20 92390 - URINALYSIS, MACROSCOPIC 977,058 1.12% 46.18%
21 1105 - ANESTHESIA FOR CATARACT SURGERY-PER 1 MIN 838,896 0.96% 47.15%
22 91745 - HAEMOGLOBIN, A1C 774,721 0.89% 48.03%
23 15130 - URINALYSIS -  SCREENING 743,982 0.85% 48.89%
24 91070 - ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 676,080 0.78% 49.66%
25 91725 - GLUTAMYL TRANSPEPTIDASE (GTP) 648,372 0.74% 50.40%
26 92005 - OCCULT BLOOD-FECES 641,680 0.74% 51.14%
27 43 - ANTICOAGULATION THERAPY 628,169 0.72% 51.86%
28 91645 - FERRITIN, SERUM 592,021 0.68% 52.54%
29 90790 - URINE COLONY COUNT CULTURE 556,951 0.64% 53.18%
30 91985 - ALBUMIN CREATININE RATIO (ACR) 543,267 0.62% 53.80%
31 12100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 0-1) 531,333 0.61% 54.41%
32 1172 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 2 - PER 15 MINS 521,451 0.60% 55.01%
33 44 - MINI TRAY FEE 518,940 0.59% 55.60%
34 108 - HOSPITAL VISIT 486,371 0.56% 56.16%
35 39 - METHADONE OR BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE TREATMENT ONLY 464,720 0.53% 56.69%
36 91245 - BILIRUBIN TOTAL, SERUM/PLASMA 444,781 0.51% 57.20%
37 1175 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 5 - PER 15 MINS 432,678 0.50% 57.70%
38 93120 - E.C.G. TRACING, WITHOUT INTERPRETATION (TECHNICAL) 427,134 0.49% 58.19%
39 92395 - URINALYSIS, MICROSCOPIC 399,951 0.46% 58.65%
40 91040 - ALBUMIN, SERUM/PLASMA 385,597 0.44% 59.09%
41 33018 - ECG INTERPRETATION ONLY-(CARDIOLOGY) 380,048 0.44% 59.52%
42 91415 - CREATINE KINASE 373,743 0.43% 59.95%
43 91366 - CHLORIDE, SERUM/PLASMA 368,636 0.42% 60.38%
44 91326 - CALCIUM TOTAL, SERUM/PLASMA 363,614 0.42% 60.79%
45 1174 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 4 - PER 15 MINS 354,776 0.41% 61.20%
46 8550 - CHEST X-RAYS - THORACIC VISCERA 352,812 0.40% 61.60%
47 14091 - PRENATAL VISIT -  SUBSEQUENT EXAMINATION 343,950 0.39% 62.00%
48 91235 - BICARBONATE, SERUM/PLASMA 338,418 0.39% 62.39%
49 13008 - COMMUNITY BASED GP: HOSPITAL VISIT 328,261 0.38% 62.76%
50 90620 - BIOCHEMICAL IDENTIFICATION - MICRO-ORGANISM 327,495 0.38% 63.14%
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